4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0286935M
1066670F
1379322F
1123560M
0915214F
0286940M
1108335M
0286941F
0915226F
0725939F
1206131F
1219219F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

.8' N

16:42:25 GPS
16:42:25 40
16:42:25 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA6DOALL
| DBO6B6OEE
|DBO77D06
| DA40EF19
| DBO6B6BD
|DBO6B700
|[DA1124D1
| DA1755FE
| DA1756A7
| DBOS7F73
| DB1460B7
|DB146098

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

56153

Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

29506, 2025 Q7327

FILE ON
SERVER

Bondor Ionel
25° 45" 1.7

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107806
80002522
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230385_1751042545.pdf

